
NATHU RAM CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET – 2018 – 19  

CLASSES – NUR TO VIII 

 

DATES NUR LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

05/03/19 (Tues) ENG-O ENG-O ENG-O ENG ENG ENG MATHS SCI SCI S.S.T SCI 

06/03/19 (Wed) -------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------------------------------------------ 

07/03/19 (Thurs) ENG (W) ENG (W) ENG (W) G.K (W+O) G.K (W+O) G.K (W+O) SCI S.S.T ENG HINDI ENG 

08/03/19 (Fri) -------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------------------------------------------ 

09/03/19 (Sat) HIN(O) HINDI(O) HINDI(O) MATHS MATHS MATHS HINDI ENG S.S.T S.K.T HINDI 

10/03/19 (Sun) -------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------------------------------------------ 

11/03/19 (Mon) HIN(W) HINDI(W) HINDI(W) COMP(W,O) COMP(W,O) COMP(W,O) ENG MATHS S.K.T MATHS S.S.T 

12/03/19 (Tues) -------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------------------------------------------ 

13/03/19 (Wed) 
MATHS-

O 
MATHS-O MATHS-O HINDI HINDI HINDI S.S.T HINDI MATHS ENG MATHS 

14/03/19 (Thurs) -------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------------------------------------------ 

15/03/19 (Fri) 
MATHS-

W 
MATHS-W MATHS-W E.V.S E.V.S E.V.S ---- ---- HINDI SCI S.K.T 

 

 

 

 
 

• Dues must be clear before the Examinations. 

• For Classes NUR – UKG – “G.K.(O) Exam” will be held on 01/03/2019 in Regular School Timing 

         IV to VIII - “G.K. Exam” will be held on 01/03/2019 (Friday) in Regular School Timing and 

                  - “COMP. Exam” will be held on 02/03/2019 (Saturday) in Regular School Timing. 

• School Timings during Exams for Classes – NUR – UKG (8:15 to 11:00) and I – XI – (8:15 to 11:30). 

• Results will be declared on – 

For Classes IX and XI, 23rd March 2019 (Saturday), Timings- 8:30 to 10:30. 
For Classes NUR – III, 25th March, 2019 (Monday), Timings - 8:30 to 11:30. 

For Classes IV – VIII, 26th March, 2019 (Tuesday), Timings- 8:30 to 11:30. 

• New Books and Uniform for all classes will be available from 23rd March onwards at the Book Shop. 

• Commencement of New Session for all Classes will be from 1st April, 2019 (Monday), 

Timings – NUR to UKG – 8:00 to 1:00 and I to XII – 8:00 to 1:40. 
 


